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Q13. How likely would you be to vote for a politician who supports the municipal land transfer tax?

_
A B C

Vote

“
D E

Base: All respondents 1501 347 340 318 64
Weighted 1501 350 337 317 64
53 16 10 11 6
Much more likely 4% 4% 3% 3% 9%
CDF*
97 32 21 24 5
Somewhat more likely 6% 9% 6% 7% 8%
F F F*
305 81 58 56 14
No impact on my vote 20% 23% 17% 18% 21%
CcD *
426 117 92 98 9
Somewhat less likely 28% 34% 27% 31% 13%
CEF E E *
620 103 156 129 31
Much less likely 41% 30% 46% 41% 48%
B B B*
1501 350 337 317 64
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

150 48 31 34 11
Top2Box (Much/ Somewhat more likely) 10% 14% 9% 11% 17%
CF F CF*
1046 221 248 227 40
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Much less likely) 70% 63% 74% 72% 62%
BE B *
2 2.3 1.9 2 2.2
Mean
CDF F*
1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.3
Std. Dev.
* 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2

Std. Err.




- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (10%): A, B/C/D/E/F
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (10%): A, B/C/D/E/F
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
Table of contents




Undecided

-l

432

434

2%

15
4%

97
22%

111
26%

200
46%

434
100%

26
6%

311
72%

1.9







